- Fantasy
Spovts

Alex Football Freaks Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 3
Sat Sep 21 11:44pm ET

East Division

Ruff Ryders

The Commishes Bitches
Cee Deez Nuts

Warp Speed

El Cid

West Division

Team 1
LIONHEART
Breece Mode
Team 10
MotorCity_Lions

Total Points

Cee Deez Nuts
LIONHEART

Breece Mode

Ruff Ryders

The Commishes Bitches
Team 1

Team 10

Warp Speed

El Cid

MotorCity_Lions
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229
224
215
180
177
166
150
131
131
129
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-0
0-0
0-2
0-1

DIV
1-0
0-0
1-0
1-1
0-2

PF
180
177
214
131
131

PF
166
224
204
144
129
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PA
105
178
223
167
219

PA
151
157
182
162
156

PTS
180
177
229
131
131

PTS
166
224
215
150
129
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